
Intro, Types of Loads
Tuesday, September 25, 2007

10:03 AM
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Stresses in Axially Loaded Members, Internal Resultant Loading, Distributed Loads

Wednesday, September 26, 2007

10:01 AM
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Stresses, distributed loads
Friday, September 28, 2007

9:59 AM

   Mechanics of Materials Page 7    



   Mechanics of Materials Page 8    



Strain (normal, shear)

Monday, October 01, 2007

10:00 AM
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Hooke's Law, Stress, Force, Length

Tuesday, October 02, 2007
10:01 AM
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Poisson's Ratio, Shear Strain
Wednesday, October 03, 2007

10:02 AM
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Force, Stress, Displacement
Friday, October 05, 2007

10:03 AM

   Mechanics of Materials Page 16    



   Mechanics of Materials Page 17    



Torsion, Internal Forces, Stress Concentration

Monday, October 08, 2007

9:59 AM
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Holes, Torsion

Tuesday, October 09, 2007

10:03 AM
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Torque, Torsion

Wednesday, October 10, 2007
10:00 AM
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Maximum Shear Stress
Friday, October 12, 2007

9:58 AM
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Matrices, Bending & Moments

Monday, October 15, 2007

9:01 AM
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Forces, Torque, Moments

Tuesday, October 16, 2007

10:03 AM
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Torque, spring const, stiffness const
Wednesday, October 17, 2007

9:56 AM
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Bending, Moments of Inertia
Friday, October 19, 2007

10:01 AM
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Exam review

Monday, October 22, 2007

10:02 AM
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Moments of Inertia

Tuesday, October 23, 2007

10:02 AM
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Sample Prob Forces Moments

Friday, October 26, 2007
10:00 AM
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Shear & Moment Diagrams

Tuesday, October 30, 2007

10:10 AM
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Distributed Load, Sample Prob
Wednesday, October 31, 2007

9:57 AM
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Normal Stress, Torque

Friday, November 02, 2007

10:06 AM
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Neutral Axis/ Centroid

Monday, November 05, 2007

10:58 AM
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Shear Flow, Shear stress
Tuesday, November 06, 2007

11:00 AM

   Mechanics of Materials Page 57    



   Mechanics of Materials Page 58    



4 Point Bending
Wednesday, November 07, 2007

11:03 AM
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Maximum Torque

Friday, November 09, 2007

11:01 AM
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Lalala La La
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Example Prob
Monday, November 12, 2007

11:02 AM
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S Beam (I beam)

Tuesday, November 13, 2007

11:32 AM
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Thin-walled vessel
Friday, November 16, 2007

11:03 AM
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Inertia, Sample Prob

Monday, November 19, 2007
11:01 AM
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Circle

Tuesday, November 20, 2007

11:00 AM
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Nonsense
Tuesday, November 20, 2007

11:00 AM
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Plane Stress
Monday, November 26, 2007
10:59 AM

   Mechanics of Materials Page 77    



   Mechanics of Materials Page 78    



Truss, Cube rotation

Tuesday, November 27, 2007
11:02 AM
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Mohr's Circle, Plane Stress

Wednesday, November 28, 2007

10:55 AM
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Deflection
Friday, November 30, 2007

10:59 AM

   Mechanics of Materials Page 84    



   Mechanics of Materials Page 85    



   Mechanics of Materials Page 86    



Nonsense
Friday, November 30, 2007

10:59 AM
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Solve for Integration Const

Monday, December 03, 2007

11:05 AM
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Sample prob

Tuesday, December 04, 2007
11:24 AM

   Mechanics of Materials Page 90    



   Mechanics of Materials Page 91    



Statically in/determinant

Wednesday, December 05, 2007
11:04 AM
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Stresses

Friday, December 07, 2007

11:02 AM
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